Fantasy
Spovts

Waiver Whiners

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

AngryLittleEIfD15 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

97.10
127.40
113.70
140.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Castle Hill
Salamanders 6

Last Licks

FSU 7

The Real Ones_PPR
Pier

Ltd

Warriors 2024-8
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Crawdads & Beer 1
Smoked?2

Castle Hill
Salamanders 6

Last Licks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

124.15
106.55
124.15
122.45

Loss
Win
Loss
Win
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Castle Hill (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

124.15
143.95
109.90
131.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

AngryLittleEIfD15
Last Licks
Salamanders 6

The Real Ones_PPR
Warriors 2024-8
Crawdads & Beer 1
Pier
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Smoked?2

Ltd

FSU 7
AngryLittleEIfD15
Last Licks
Salamanders 6

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97.10 Win

84.15 Win

130.50 Loss

93.80 Win
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2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Crawdads & Beer 1 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

139.05
115.75
121.40
161.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Warriors 2024-8

Smoked?2

Last Licks

Ltd

Castle Hill

Salamanders 6

Pier

FSU 7

AngryLittleEIfD15

The Real Ones_PPR
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Warriors 2024-8

Smoked?2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

144.50
162.90
106.85
149.35

Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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FSU 7 (0-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

80.05
85.55
99.05
122.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Real Ones_PPR
Pier

Ltd
AngryLittleEIfD15
Last Licks

Warriors 2024-8
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Salamanders 6
Crawdads & Beer 1
Smoked?2

Castle Hill

The Real Ones_PPR
Pier

Ltd

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.55
122.40
131.95
140.70

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
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Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan, (4-0)

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

144.50
138.55
144.15
147.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Crawdads & Beer 1
Smoked?2

Warriors 2024-8
Salamanders 6
Pier

Last Licks

FSU 7

Castle Hill
AngryLittleEIfD15
The Real Ones_PPR
Ltd

Crawdads & Beer 1
Smoked?2

Warriors 2024-8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139.05
101.65
117.15
105.45

Win
Win
Win
Win
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Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Last Licks (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

75.70
84.15
124.15
149.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Salamanders 6 97.55
Castle Hill 143.95
AngryLittleEIfD15 113.70
Crawdads & Beer 1 161.90
FSU 7

Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Smoked?2

The Real Ones_PPR

Ltd

Pier

Warriors 2024-8

Salamanders 6

Castle Hill

AngryLittleEIfD15

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Ltd (3-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

101.80
132.00
131.95

63.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Pier

The Real Ones_PPR
FSU 7

Warriors 2024-8
Crawdads & Beer 1
Salamanders 6
AngryLittleEIfD15
Smoked?2

Last Licks

Castle Hill
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Pier

The Real Ones_PPR
FSU 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87.50 Win

117.85 Win

99.05 Win

96.55 Loss
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Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Pier (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

87.50
122.40
100.60
148.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ltd

FSU 7

The Real Ones_PPR
Smoked?2
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
AngryLittleEIfD15
Castle Hill

Crawdads & Beer 1
Warriors 2024-8
Last Licks
Salamanders 6

Ltd

FSU 7

The Real Ones_PPR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.80 Loss

85.55 Win

106.70 Loss

64.80 Win
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Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Salamanders 6 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

97.55
106.55
130.50
105.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Last Licks
AngryLittleEIfD15
Castle Hill
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Smoked2

Ltd

Crawdads & Beer 1
FSU 7

The Real Ones_PPR
Warriors 2024-8

Pier

Last Licks
AngryLittleEIfD15
Castle Hill

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

75.70 Win

127.40 Loss

109.90 Win

147.30 Loss
Page 9/13



Fantasy
Spovts

Waiver Whiners

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Fri Oct 4 7:03am ET

Smoked2 (1-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.90
101.65
106.85

64.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Warriors 2024-8
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Crawdads & Beer 1

Pier

Salamanders 6

The Real Ones_PPR

Last Licks

Ltd

Castle Hill

FSU 7

AngryLittleEIfD15

Warriors 2024-8
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Crawdads & Beer 1

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.60
138.55
121.40
148.50

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
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The Real Ones_PPR (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

114.55
117.85
106.70

93.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

FSU 7

Ltd

Pier

Castle Hill
AngryLittleEIfD15
Smoked?2

Warriors 2024-8
Last Licks
Salamanders 6
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Crawdads & Beer 1
FSU 7

Ltd

Pier

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

80.05 Win

132.00 Loss

100.60 Win

131.70 Loss
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Warriors 2024-8 (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

122.60
162.90
117.15

96.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Smoked2

Crawdads & Beer 1
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,
Ltd

Castle Hill

FSU 7

The Real Ones_PPR

AngryLittleEIfD15

Pier

Salamanders 6

Last Licks

Smoked?2

Crawdads & Beer 1
Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.90 Loss

115.75 Win

144.15 Loss

63.60 Win
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Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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