

AngryLittleElfD15 (2-2)

	()				
Week 1	97.10	VS	Castle Hill	124.15	Loss
Week 2	127.40	VS	Salamanders 6	106.55	Win
Week 3	113.70	VS	Last Licks	124.15	Loss
Week 4	140.70	VS	FSU 7	122.45	Win
Week 5		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 6		VS	Pier		
Week 7		VS	Ltd		
Week 8		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 9		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 10		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 11		VS	Smoked2		
Week 12		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 13		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 14		VS	Last Licks		



Castle Hill (3-1)					
Week 1	124.15	VS	AngryLittleElfD15	97.10	Win
Week 2	143.95	VS	Last Licks	84.15	Win
Week 3	109.90	VS	Salamanders 6	130.50	Loss
Week 4	131.70	VS	The Real Ones_PPR	93.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 6		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 7		VS	Pier		
Week 8		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 9		VS	Smoked2		
Week 10		VS	Ltd		
Week 11		VS	FSU 7		
Week 12		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 13		VS	Last Licks		
Week 14		VS	Salamanders 6		



Crawdads & Beer 1 (2-2)

Week 1	139.05	VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,	144.50	Loss
Week 2	115.75	VS	Warriors 2024-8	162.90	Loss
Week 3	121.40	VS	Smoked2	106.85	Win
Week 4	161.90	VS	Last Licks	149.35	Win
Week 5		VS	Ltd		
Week 6		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 7		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 8		VS	Pier		
Week 9		VS	FSU 7		
Week 10		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 11		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 12		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 13		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 14		VS	Smoked2		



FSU 7 (0-4)					
Week 1	80.05	VS	The Real Ones_PPR	114.55	Loss
Week 2	85.55	VS	Pier	122.40	Loss
Week 3	99.05	VS	Ltd	131.95	Loss
Week 4	122.45	VS	AngryLittleElfD15	140.70	Loss
Week 5		VS	Last Licks		
Week 6		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 7		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 8		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 9		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 10		VS	Smoked2		
Week 11		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 12		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 13		VS	Pier		
Week 14		VS	Ltd		



Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,Sln,Chan, (4-0)

riar, riari, riee, riari	,enae,enn,=et,m	., e , e a	, (,		
Week 1	144.50	VS	Crawdads & Beer 1	139.05	Win
Week 2	138.55	VS	Smoked2	101.65	Win
Week 3	144.15	VS	Warriors 2024-8	117.15	Win
Week 4	147.30	VS	Salamanders 6	105.45	Win
Week 5		VS	Pier		
Week 6		VS	Last Licks		
Week 7		VS	FSU 7		
Week 8		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 9		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 10		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 11		VS	Ltd		
Week 12		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 13		VS	Smoked2		
Week 14		VS	Warriors 2024-8		



Last Licks (1-3)					
Week 1	75.70	VS	Salamanders 6	97.55	Loss
Week 2	84.15	VS	Castle Hill	143.95	Loss
Week 3	124.15	VS	AngryLittleElfD15	113.70	Win
Week 4	149.35	VS	Crawdads & Beer 1	161.90	Loss
Week 5		VS	FSU 7		
Week 6		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 7		VS	Smoked2		
Week 8		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 9		VS	Ltd		
Week 10		VS	Pier		
Week 11		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 12		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 13		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 14		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		



Ltd (3-1)					
Week 1	101.80	VS	Pier	87.50	Win
Week 2	132.00	VS	The Real Ones_PPR	117.85	Win
Week 3	131.95	VS	FSU 7	99.05	Win
Week 4	63.60	VS	Warriors 2024-8	96.55	Loss
Week 5		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 6		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 7		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 8		VS	Smoked2		
Week 9		VS	Last Licks		
Week 10		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 11		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 12		VS	Pier		
Week 13		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 14		VS	FSU 7		



Pier (2-2)					
Week 1	87.50	VS	Ltd	101.80	Loss
Week 2	122.40	VS	FSU 7	85.55	Win
Week 3	100.60	VS	The Real Ones_PPR	106.70	Loss
Week 4	148.50	VS	Smoked2	64.80	Win
Week 5		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan	,	
Week 6		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 7		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 8		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 9		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 10		VS	Last Licks		
Week 11		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 12		VS	Ltd		
Week 13		VS	FSU 7		
Week 14		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		



Salamanders 6 (2-2)

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					
Week 1	97.55	VS	Last Licks	75.70	Win
Week 2	106.55	VS	AngryLittleElfD15	127.40	Loss
Week 3	130.50	VS	Castle Hill	109.90	Win
Week 4	105.45	VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,	147.30	Loss
Week 5		VS	Smoked2		
Week 6		VS	Ltd		
Week 7		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 8		VS	FSU 7		
Week 9		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 10		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 11		VS	Pier		
Week 12		VS	Last Licks		
Week 13		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 14		VS	Castle Hill		



Smoked2 (1-3)

Sillokeuz (1-3)					
Week 1	122.90	VS	Warriors 2024-8	122.60	Win
Week 2	101.65	VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,	138.55	Loss
Week 3	106.85	VS	Crawdads & Beer 1	121.40	Loss
Week 4	64.80	VS	Pier	148.50	Loss
Week 5		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 6		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 7		VS	Last Licks		
Week 8		VS	Ltd		
Week 9		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 10		VS	FSU 7		
Week 11		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 12		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 13		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 14		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		



The Real Ones_PPR (2-2)

	\ /				
Week 1	114.55	VS	FSU 7	80.05	Win
Week 2	117.85	VS	Ltd	132.00	Loss
Week 3	106.70	VS	Pier	100.60	Win
Week 4	93.80	VS	Castle Hill	131.70	Loss
Week 5		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 6		VS	Smoked2		
Week 7		VS	Warriors 2024-8		
Week 8		VS	Last Licks		
Week 9		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 10		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		
Week 11		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 12		VS	FSU 7		
Week 13		VS	Ltd		
Week 14		VS	Pier		



Warriors 2024-8 (2-2)

Week 1	122.60	VS	Smoked2	122.90	Loss
Week 2	162.90	VS	Crawdads & Beer 1	115.75	Win
Week 3	117.15	VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,	144.15	Loss
Week 4	96.55	VS	Ltd	63.60	Win
Week 5		VS	Castle Hill		
Week 6		VS	FSU 7		
Week 7		VS	The Real Ones_PPR		
Week 8		VS	AngryLittleElfD15		
Week 9		VS	Pier		
Week 10		VS	Salamanders 6		
Week 11		VS	Last Licks		
Week 12		VS	Smoked2		
Week 13		VS	Crawdads & Beer 1		
Week 14		VS	Hur,Kam,Mos,Walk,Chas,Smi,Est,Mil,SIn,Chan,		

